
PREIS               AFG               

Selters Medium  

Selters Still  

Red Bull Energy  

Red Bull Energy Edition  

Schweppes Bitter Lemon  

Schweppes Ginger Beer  

Schweppes Wild Berry  

Schweppes Tonic Water  

Organics Viva Mate  

Fritz Kola  

Fritz Kola zuckerfrei  

Fritz Anjola Ananas  

Fritz Apfelsaftschorle  

Fritz Misch Masch  

Storm H2O + Coffein 

Coconut Water 

Richard´s Eistee Peach 

Richard´s Eistee Pomegranate 

Richard´s Eistee Blueberry 

Richard´s Eistee Watermelon-Pineapple  

Proviant Schorle Kirsche-Granatapfel / Orange   

       

Longs  

Moscow Mule (Absolut Vodka & Schweppes Ginger Beer)  

Cuba Libre (Havanna Rum & Coca Cola)  

Gin Tonic (Beefeater Dry Gin & Schweppes Tonic)  

Jack Cola (Jack Daniels & Coca Cola)  

Vodka Apfel (Absolut Vodka & Wolfra Apfelsaft)  

Vodka Orange (Absolut Vodka & Wolfra Orangensaft)  

Vodka Soda (Absolut Vodka & Frankenbrunnen Spritzig)  
Vodka Energy (Absolut Vodka & Red Bull)  

Vodka Lemon (Absolut Vodka & Organics Bitter Lemon)  
Vodka Berry (Absolut Vodka & Schweppes Wild Berry)  

Vodka Tonic (Absolut Vodka & Schweppes Tonic Water)  

Vodka Viva Mate (Absolut Vodka & Organics Viva Mate)  
Jack Daniels Bull  (Jack Daniels  & Red Bull)  
Jägermeister  Cola (Jägermeister & Coca Cola)  
Jäger Red Bull (Jägermeister & Red Bull)  

GEBINDE               

0,25 L  

0,25 L  

0,25 L  

0,25 L  

0,2 L  

0,2 L  

0,2 L  

0,2 L  

0,25 L   

0,33 L  

0,33 L  

0,33 L  

0,33 L  

0,33 L  

0,5 L 

0,5 L 

0,33 L 

0,33 L  

0,33 L 

0,33 L 

0,33 L 
 

0,33 L  

0,33 L  

0,33 L  

0,33 L  

0,33 L  

0,33 L  

0,33 L  

0,33 L  

0,33 L  

0,33 L  

0,33 L  

0,33 L  

0,33 L  

 

3,00 €  

3,00 €  

4,00 €  

4,00 €  

4,00 €  

4,00 €  

4,00 €  

4,00 €   

4,00 €  

4,00 €  

4,00 €  

4,00 €  

4,00 €  

4,00 €  

3,50 € 
7,00 €  
4,00 € 
4,00 € 
4,00 € 
4,00 €  
4,00 € 
4,00 €  
 

9,00 €  

9,00 €  

9,00 €  

9,00 €  

9,00 €  

9,00 €  

9,00 €  

9,00 €  

9,00 €  

9,00 €  

9,00 €  

9,00 €  

9,00 €  

 



0,33 L  

0,33 L  

0,33 L  

0,33 L  

  

  

2 CL  

2 CL  

2 CL  

2 CL  

2 CL  

2 CL  

2 CL  

  

0,25 L  

0,75 L  

0,25 L  

1,0 L  

0,75 L  

0,275 L  

1,0 L  

0,5 L  

1,0 L  
1,0 L 
0,7 L 
1,0 L 
1,0 L 
 

Bier                                                                                           

Grüner Bier Grünerla  

Heineken   

Gösser Radler  

Desperados  

Shots                                                                                        

Berliner Luft           2 CL 

Havanna Rum          2 CL 

Feuerwasser  

Jägermeister  

Mr. Hazel  

Jose Cuevo Tequilla Gold  

Jose Cuevo Tequilla Silber  

Absolut Vodka  

Vodka Lime (Absolut Vodka & Roses Lime Juice)  

Spritzig                                                                                     

Casa Prosecco Frizzante  

Casa Prosecco Frizzante  

Emil Bauer Savignon Blanc  

Emil Bauer Savignon Blanc  

Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial  

Huubert Weinschorle süß / sauer 

Flaschen                                                                                    

Absolut Vodka  

Absolut Vodka  

Havana Club Rum 
Jägermeister 
Berliner Luft  
Jack Daniels  

Beefeater Dry Gin  

alles + 1 € Pfand  

 
 

4,00 €  

4,00 €  

4,00 €  

4,50 €  
 
 
 
 

3,00 €  

3,00 €  

3,00 €  

3,00 €  

3,00 €  

3,00 €  

3,00 €  

3,00 €  

3,00 €  
 
 
 
 

6,50 €  

20,00 €  

6,50 €  

25,00 €  

85,00 €  

5,50 €  
 
 
 
 

65,00 €  

40,00 €  

65,00 €  
65,00 € 
60,00 € 
65,00 € 
65,00 € 


